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IInterIagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024
| 1a Eta[;a Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km

2° Treino 19/04/2024 16:15 .
| Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:25:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(24) Felipe Bartz

1 16:29:47.802 1:50.348 44.977 32.814 32.557 187,9
2 16:31:33.743 1:45.941 41.695 31.929 32.317 220,2
3 16:33:18.978 1:45.235 41.270 31.749 32.216 222,0
4 16:40:25.992 7:07.014 33.312 32.660
5 16:42:11.815 1:45.823 41.433 32.035 32.355 222,5
6 16:44:13.762 2:01.947 41.818 43.909 36.220 223,9
7 16:45:58.899 1:45.137 41.299 31.644 32.194 223,4
p8 16:47:53.108 1:54.209 41.201 31.564 223,9
9 16:54:51.142 6:58.034 32.259 32.455
10 16:56:36.324 1:45.182 41.278 31.626 32.278 220,2

(98) Enzo Bedani

1 16:30:03.675 1:49.675 43.603 33.216 32.856 217,9
2 16:31:50.590 1:46.915 41.982 32.400 32.533 222,0
3 16:40:15.541 8:24.951 32.910 32.359

4 16:42:01.206 1:45.665 41.559 31.914 32.192 222,9
5 16:43:46.884 1:45.678 41.452 31.849 32.377 224,3

p6 16:45:42.988 1:56.104 41.968 32.157 224,8
7 16:50:30.100 4:47.112 34.061 34.735

p8 16:52:40.900 2:10.800 44.108 35.525 220,2
9 16:54:56.243 2:15.343 32.915 32.359

10 16:56:41.062 1:44.819 41.155 31.572 32.092 225,8

(29) Guto Rotta

1 16:30:22.114 1:51.445 44.506 33.502 33.437 192,0
2 16:32:09.059 1:46.945 42.146 32.435 32.364 221,5
3 16:40:26.449 8:17.390 33.658 32.367
4 16:42:12.215 1:45.766 41.436 32.184 32.146 225,8
5 16:44:11.781 1:59.566 41.625 40.573 37.368 226,7
6 16:45:57.273 1:45.492 41.457 31.790 32.245 223,4
7 16:47:45.300 1:48.027 42.438 33.079 32.510 224,3
p8 16:49:48.954 2:03.654 41.696 33.491 224,8
9 16:54:57.571 5:08.617 33.394 32.425
10 16:56:43.383 1:45.812 41.285 31.999 32.528 225,8
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 16:30:40.947 1:59.467 48.890 36.214 34.363 192,3
2 16:32:27.848 1:46.901 42.020 32.310 32.571 220,6
3 16:40:20.246 7:52.398 33.194 33.493
4 16:42:07.100 1:46.854 41.502 32.312 33.040 223,4
5 16:43:52.178 1:45.078 41.240 31.831 32.007 224,8
6 16:45:37.295 1:45.117 41.357 31.619 32.141 227,2
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

13 Etapa Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km
2° Treino 19/04/2024 16:15 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:25:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
p7 16:47:31.777 1:54.482 41.342 31.589 223,4
p8 16:52:39.814 5:08.037 39.378
9 16:54:55.274 2:15.460 34.264 33.461
p10 16:56:55.361 2:00.087 41.364 33.315 2243
(25) Kaka Magno
1 16:29:03.423 1:53.426 44,717 34.952 33.757 208,5
2 16:30:54.854 1:51.431 43.862 34.100 33.469 211,0
3 16:32:45.719 1:50.865 43.380 34.068 33.417 212,7
4 16:41:04.108 8:18.389 35.278 33.919
5 16:42:54.118 1:50.010 42.927 33.834 33.249 213,1
6 16:44:43.785 1:49.667 42.988 33.497 33.182 213,5
7 16:46:33.361 1:49.576 42.745 33.630 33.201 214,8
8 16:48:22.189 1:48.828 42.638 33.123 33.067 215,7
p9 16:55:15.374 6:53.185 38.682
(18) Akyu Myasava
1 16:29:17.078 1:52.469 44.684 33.979 33.806 195,2
2 16:31:07.159 1:50.081 43.446 33.668 32.967 215,3
3 16:40:28.162 9:21.003 35.397 33.243
4 16:42:16.145 1:47.983 42.262 33.173 32.548 223,4
5 16:44:04.220 1:48.075 42.065 33.406 32.604 223,9
6 16:45:51.653 1:47.433 42.087 32.850 32.496 222,9
7 16:47:38.512 1:46.859 41.959 32.526 32.374 222,5
8 16:49:25.735 1:47.223 42.272 32.358 32.593 224,8
9 16:55:19.518 5:53.783 33.227 32.637

(77) Erick Schotten

1 16:29:38.504 1:52.082 44.821 33.893 33.368 210,6

2 16:31:27.085 1:48.581 42.522 33.174 32.885 214,8

3 16:33:17.618 1:50.533 43.982 33.364 33.187 217,9

4 16:40:17.626 7:00.008 33.160 32.948

5 16:42:05.384 1:47.758 42.471 32.559 32.728 219,7

6 16:43:52.083 1:46.699 42.022 32.195 32.482 220,2
p7 16:45:48.413 1:56.330 42.131 32.450 228,2

8 16:54:33.988 8:45.575 33.508 32.768

9 16:56:20.457 1:46.469 41.771 32.159 32.539 217,9

(92) Hugo Cibien

1 16:30:00.735 1:52.988 44.395 35.233 33.360 217,0
2 16:31:47.859 1:47.124 42.261 32.404 32.459 220,6
3 16:40:43.175 8:55.316 34.277 33.061
4 16:42:29.756 1:46.581 41.639 32.335 32.607 222,5
5 16:44:16.355 1:46.599 41.877 32.145 32.577 221,5
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

13 Etapa Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km
2° Treino 19/04/2024 16:15 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:25:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
6 16:46:02.867 1:46.512 41.646 32.128 32.738 222,5
p7 16:48:01.856 1:58.989 41.764 32.149 221,5
8 16:54:53.261 6:51.405 33.304 32.636
9 16:56:40.093 1:46.832 41.713 32.505 32.614 223,9

(97) Bruna Tomaselli

1 16:30:26.885 1:50.699 43.927 33.682 33.090 203,7
2 16:32:14.962 1:48.077 42.681 32.813 32.583 221,5
3 16:40:24.358 8:09.396 36.481 32.776

4 16:42:11.655 1:47.297 42.187 32.421 32.689 2211
5 16:43:57.831 1:46.176 41.587 32.177 32.412 223,9
6 16:45:44.058 1:46.227 41.582 32.161 32.484 223,4
7 16:47:30.277 1:46.219 41.572 32.092 32.555 223,4
8 16:49:17.116 1:46.839 42.132 32.249 32.458 224,3

(9) Arthur Gama

1 16:40:16.788 8:02.581 34.362 33.567
2 16:42:04.552 1:47.764 42.710 32.053 33.001 217,5
3 16:43:51.188 1:46.636 42.162 31.862 32.612 216,6
4 16:45:37.387 1:46.199 41.729 31.732 32.738 217,0
5 16:47:23.662 1:46.275 41.747 31.873 32.655 217,0
6 16:49:11.229 1:47.567 41.537 32.878 33.152 217,5
7 16:54:59.102 5:47.873 33.898 32.713
8 16:56:45.431 1:46.329 41.716 31.869 32.744 218,4
(8) Alfredinho Ibiapina
1 16:40:45.546 8:26.241 34.146 34.049
2 16:42:34.111 1:48.565 42.604 32.804 33.157 217,9
3 16:44:21.566 1:47.455 42.279 32.512 32.664 215,3
4 16:46:08.354 1:46.788 42.074 32.145 32.569 217,5
5 16:47:55.189 1:46.835 41.894 32.357 32.584 219,3
6 16:49:43.553 1:48.364 41.774 33.869 32.721 220,6
7 16:55:12.499 5:28.946 32.824 32.708

(86) Gustavo Frigotto

1 16:29:12.037 1:55.290 46.957 34.930 33.403 192,3
2 16:31:03.362 1:51.325 44.764 33.889 32.672 206,1
3 16:47:38.268 16:34.906 36.022 33.767
4 16:49:35.158 1:56.890 45.747 37.309 33.834 213,1
5 16:54:52.104 5:16.946 32.622 32.465
6 16:56:37.902 1:45.798 41.643 31.933 32.222 222,9

(218) Vinicius Papareli

1 16:28:45.519 1:49.028 43.529 32.558 32.941 205,7
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

13 Etapa Stock Series

Interlagos 4,309 km
19/04/2024 16:15 .

2° Treino
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:25:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
p2 16:30:47.207 2:01.688 42.355 32.024 211,4
3 16:42:09.806 11:22.599 32.419 33.168
p4 16:44:06.240 1:56.434 41.993 32.117 214,0
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